
CH 302 Principles of Chemistry Part 2 (52440) Spring 2010 
 

Tentative Schedule: There will be some blurring of exact dates of coverage. 
EVENING EXAM DATES are fixed and given in the syllabus: 

 if we haven’t covered it, it won’t be on that exam!! Final exam location isTBA. 
  
Wed Jan 20 Introduction, 
Fri Jan 22 Review: parts of  Chapters. 5, 9, 10.  You should review Chapters 2-4 thoroughly. 
Mon Jan 25  10.10 & 10.11 
Wed Jan 27 10.11 &16.10 
Fri Jan 29 16.10 & 16.11 
Mon Feb 1 16.11, 17.1, 17.2 
Wed Feb 3 17.2 - 17.4 
Fri Feb 5 17.4 - 17.6 
Mon Feb 8 17.7 &17.8 
Wed Feb 10 6.1 & 6.2 
Fri Feb 12 6.2 - 6.6 
Mon Feb 15 6.6 & 6.7 
Wed Feb 17 6.7 & 6.8 
Fri Feb 19 6.8 
Mon Feb 22 7.1 + organic 
Wed Feb 24 7.2 + organic 
Fri Feb 26 organic (catchup) 
Mon March 1 7.3 
Wed March 3  organic 
Fri March 5 7.4  
Mon March 8 7.5 
Wed March 10  7.6 + organic 
Fri March 12 7.7 + organic 
Mon March 15 to Fri March 19 NO CLASS.  SPRING BREAK  
Mon March 22 7.8 
Wed March 24 7.9 & 7.10 
Fri March 26 8.1 & 8.2 
Mon March 29 8.3 & 8.4 
Wed March 31  8.5 
Fri April 2 8.6 
Mon April 5 8.7 & 8.8 
Wed April 7 11.1 & 11.2 
Fri April 9 11.3 & 11.4 
Mon April 12 8.9&10 
Wed April 14 11.5 & 11.6 
Fri April 16  11.7 & 11.8 
Mon April 19 catchup 
Wed April 21 15.1 & 15.2 
Fri April 23 15.3 & 15.4 
Mon April 26 15.5 & 15.6 
Wed April 28  15.7 & 15.8 
Fri April 30  organic 
Mon May 3 15.9 
Wed May 5  catchup 
Fri May 7 Demo day. Come and see me make an idiot of myself. 
 
EXAMS: As stipulated in the registration info, exams are 7-9pm on these dates: 
THURSDAYS:  FEBRUARY 11;   MARCH 11;  APRIL 15;  MAY 6 
FINAL EXAM: See the Registrar’s website. Comprehensive. 


